TERRIFIC WINES

Nr.

70810

54222

70241

54289

78763

Namn

Amphora

Blanc Ivoire

Saint Bris

Virginie de Valandraud Blanc

Volnay 1er Cru Clos des Chénes

* Privatpriser inkl moms

Terrific Wines Sweden AB, Djurgardsvagen 71, 132 46 Saltsjo-Boo. Tel +46 708 99 83 36. info@terrificwines.se

Utskriftsdatum: 2025-07-19

Argéng
2020
2020
2020
2020

2020

Producent

Domaine de Noiré

Chateau Soucherie

Clotilde Davenne

Domaine Thunevin

Domaine Guyon

Land

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Typ

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Rott

Volym

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

Pris*

329 kr

209 kr

229 kr

479 kr

799 kr



